Date: 10/15/2016
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 2:10

Attendance: 0

Location: Guelph

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Guelph ()
10/15/2016 at Guelph

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brock 0 1 1 2
Guelph 3 3 1 7

BRO: Sammy Banga (1); Matt MacLeod (1)
GPH: Marc Stevens (2); Reilly O&apos;Connor (1); Cody Thompson

(1); Michael Stevens (1); Wyatt Trainer (1); Robert Lepine (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO GPH
1st 5:45 GPH Marc Stevens Tryg Strand, Scott Simmonds EV 0 1
1st 19:18 GPH Robert Lepine Thomas Kohler, Seth Swenson EV 0 2
1st  19:50 GPH Marc Stevens Tryg Strand, Scott Simmonds EV 0 3
2nd 3:13 BRO Sammy Banga Andrew Radjenovic, Chris Maniccia EV 1 3
2nd 6:21 GPH Cody Thompson Emmanuel Gialedakis, Seth Swenson PP 1 4
2nd 17:51 GPH Michael Stevens Cody Thompson, Robert Lepine EV 1 5
2nd 19:06 GPH Wyatt Trainer Nick Boyer, Scott Simmonds EV 1 6
3rd 10:38 GPH Reilly O&apos;Connor Emmanuel Gialedakis, Andres Kopstals EV 1 7
3rd 18:19 BRO Matt MacLeod Brody Silk, Andrew Radjenovic EV 2 7

Brock Power Plays Guelph Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 08:39 10:06 01:27 0 0 -- 1st 10:39 12:06 01:27 0 0] --
2nd 02:08 04:08 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 04:55 06:55 02:00 (0} (0] -
2nd 10:32 12:32 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 14:51 16:51 02:00 0 0] -
2nd 19:44 01:44 02:00 0 0 - 3rd 13:29 15:29 02:00 0 0 -
07:27 (o} (o} 0/4 07:27 (o} (¢} 0/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Andres Kopstals 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:39 PP
1st BRO Andrew Radjenovic 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:06 PP
2nd GPH Marc Stevens 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 2:08 PP
2nd BRO Jeff Corbett 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:55 PP
2nd GPH Marc Stevens 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR  10:32 PP

MISCONDU
2nd GPH Marc Stevens 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 12:32
2nd BRO Andrew Coupland 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  14:51 PP
2nd GPH Thomas Kohler 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  19:44 PP
3rd BRO Jeff Corbett 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  13:29 PP




Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

BB o~Nu»r#

14
15
16
17
19
21
22
27
28
40
44
53
55

Alex Brooks-Potts
Andrew Coupland
Evan Morden
Chris Maniccia
Sammy Banga
Greg Jambrosich
Adam Lloyd

Jesse Blais
Dexter Weber
Matt MaclLeod
Andrew Radjenovic
Brody Silk

Josh Timpano
Dallas Rossiter
Skylar Pacheco
Ryan Purvis
Adam Beukeboom
Patrick Volpe
Braden Pears

Jeff Corbett

o

1-2

Guelph 7

Pos

Totals

Player

NIOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0ORFr OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0O0OoO|®

RA|lO OO OO OOOFRPNOOOOOOLFROOOoO|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
, o N & DN#

12
15
17
18
19
20
22
23
25
27
28
29
40
43
44
75

Mark Raycroft

Reilly O&apos;Connor

Zach McFadden
Tryg Strand
Trevor Morbeck

Emmanuel Gialedakis

Cody Thompson
Marc Stevens
Michael Stevens
Andres Kopstals
Peter Soligo
Blaize Bridges
Nick Boyer
Scott Simmonds
Seth Swenson
Wyatt Trainer
Keith Hamilton
Scott Stajcer
Josh McFadden
Robert Lepine
Thomas Kohler

PP OOOONWROORFR OOFR NONOO OI>»

o

3-14

1-2

1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c

Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

NOP OOOPFRPR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFRNEPROOOOEPr O

OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOoO|N

(Y
N

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOo oo
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Guelph Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

5-18

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Alex Brooks-Potts L
40 Adam Beukeboom

60:00 7

0:00

0 12
0O 0 o

10 29
0 0

29 Keith Hamilton
40 Scott Stajcer

W 60:00
0:00

2 0
0O O

18

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

7 0 12

10 29

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs

2 0

OO o|N

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-2

0-3

0-3 PP BRO
0-3

1-3 PP GPH
1-3 PP GPH
1-3

1-3 PP GPH
1-3

1-4 PP BRO
1-4 PP BRO
1-4

1-4 PP BRO
1-4

1-4 PP GPH
1-4 PP GPH
1-4

1-4 PP GPH
1-4 PP GPH
1-4 PP GPH
1-4

1-5

1-6

1-6 PP BRO
1-6 PP GPH
1-6 PP GPH
1-6

1-6

1-7

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:45] GOAL by GPH Marc Stevens (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tryg Strand and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Brock O, Guelph 1
[08:39] Penalty on Andres Kopstals GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[08:39] Start power play for BRO.
[10:06] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[10:06] End power play for BRO.
[10:39] Andres Kopstals (GPH) penalty complete.
[10:39] Start power play for GPH.
[12:06] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.
[12:06] End power play for GPH.

[19:18] GOAL by GPH Robert Lepine, Assist by Thomas Kohler and Seth Swenson, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 3 for season.

Brock 0, Guelph 2

[19:50] GOAL by GPH Marc Stevens, Assist by Tryg Strand and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 2 for season.

Brock 0, Guelph 3

Period #2 Plays

[02:08] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[02:08] Start power play for BRO.

[03:13] GOAL by BRO Sammy Banga, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Chris Maniccia, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 3

[04:08] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.

[04:08] End power play for BRO.

[04:55] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:55] Start power play for GPH.

[06:21] GOAL by GPH Cody Thompson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emmanuel Gialedakis and Seth Swenson, On ice for GPH: ,
On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 4

[06:55] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:55] End power play for GPH.

[10:32] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[10:32] Start power play for BRO.

[12:32] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[12:32] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.

[12:32] End power play for BRO.

[14:51] Penalty on Andrew Coupland BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[14:51] Start power play for GPH.

[16:51] Andrew Coupland (BRO) penalty complete.

[16:51] End power play for GPH.

[17:51] GOAL by GPH Michael Stevens, Assist by Cody Thompson and Robert Lepine, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 5

[19:06] GOAL by GPH Wyatt Trainer, Assist by Nick Boyer and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 6
[19:44] Penalty on Thomas Kohler GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[19:44] Start power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[01:44] Thomas Kohler (GPH) penalty complete.
[01:44] End power play for BRO.
[02:32] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.

[10:38] GOAL by GPH Reilly O&apos;Connor, Assist by Emmanuel Gialedakis and Andres Kopstals, On ice for GPH: , On ice
for BRO: , goal humber 1 for season.

Brock 1, Guelph 7
[13:29] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).



1-7
1-7
1-7

1-7

PP GPH [13:29] Start power play for GPH.
PP GPH [15:29] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.
PP GPH [15:29] End power play for GPH.

[18:19] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod, Assist by Brody Silk and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal
number 2 for season.

Brock 2, Guelph 7



