Brock () -vs- Guelph () 10/15/2016 at Guelph

Date: 10/15/2016 **Start:** 7:30PM **Time:** 2:10 Attendance: 0 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	1	1	2
Guelph	3	3	1	7

BRO: Sammy Banga (1); Matt MacLeod (1)
GPH: Marc Stevens (2); Reilly O' Connor (1); Cody Thompson (1); Michael Stevens (1); Wyatt Trainer (1); Robert Lepine (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	GPH
1st	5:45	GPH	Marc Stevens	Tryg Strand, Scott Simmonds	EV	0	1
1st	19:18	GPH	Robert Lepine	Thomas Kohler, Seth Swenson	EV	0	2
1st	19:50	GPH	Marc Stevens	Tryg Strand, Scott Simmonds	EV	0	3
2nd	3:13	BRO	Sammy Banga	Andrew Radjenovic, Chris Maniccia	EV	1	3
2nd	6:21	GPH	Cody Thompson	Emmanuel Gialedakis, Seth Swenson	PP	1	4
2nd	17:51	GPH	Michael Stevens	Cody Thompson, Robert Lepine	EV	1	5
2nd	19:06	GPH	Wyatt Trainer	Nick Boyer, Scott Simmonds	EV	1	6
3rd	10:38	GPH	Reilly O' Connor	Emmanuel Gialedakis, Andres Kopstals	EV	1	7
3rd	18:19	BRO	Matt MacLeod	Brody Silk, Andrew Radjenovic	EV	2	7

Brock Power Plays

Guelph Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	08:39	10:06	01:27	0	0		1st	10:39	12:06	01:27	0	0	
2nd	02:08	04:08	02:00	0	0		2nd	04:55	06:55	02:00	0	0	
2nd	10:32	12:32	02:00	0	0		2nd	14:51	16:51	02:00	0	0	
2nd	19:44	01:44	02:00	0	0		3rd	13:29	15:29	02:00	0	0	
			07:27	0	0	0/4		•		07:27	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Andres Kopstals	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:39	PP
1st	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	10:06	PP
2nd	GPH	Marc Stevens	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	2:08	PP
2nd	BRO	Jeff Corbett	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:55	PP
2nd	GPH	Marc Stevens	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	10:32	PP
2nd	GPH	Marc Stevens	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	12:32	
2nd	BRO	Andrew Coupland	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	14:51	PP
2nd	GPH	Thomas Kohler	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	19:44	PP
3rd	BRO	Jeff Corbett	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	13:29	PP

Individual

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Brooks-Potts	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Andrew Coupland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Evan Morden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Chris Maniccia	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Sammy Banga	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Greg Jambrosich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Adam Lloyd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jesse Blais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dexter Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Matt MacLeod	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Brody Silk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Josh Timpano	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Dallas Rossiter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Skylar Pacheco	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Adam Beukeboom	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Patrick Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Braden Pears	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Jeff Corbett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Guelph 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Mark Raycroft	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Reilly O' Connor	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Zach McFadden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Tryg Strand	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Trevor Morbeck	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Emmanuel Gialedakis	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cody Thompson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Marc Stevens	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	18	Michael Stevens	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Andres Kopstals	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Peter Soligo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Blaize Bridges	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nick Boyer	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Scott Simmonds	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Seth Swenson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Wyatt Trainer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Keith Hamilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Scott Stajcer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Josh McFadden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Robert Lepine	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	75	Thomas Kohler	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	7	14	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-18	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	_	#	Player	De c
1	Alex Brooks-Potts	L	60:00	7	0	12	7	10	29	2	29	Keith Hamilton	W
40	Adam Beukeboom		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	40	Scott Stajcer	
	Totals			7	0	12	7	10	29			Totals	

#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	_2_	3	Total
29	Keith Hamilton	W	60:00	2	0	5	6	7	18
40	Scott Stajcer		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	5	6	7	18

Brock Faceoffs Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

0	DD.	Plan.
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:45] GOAL by GPH Marc Stevens (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tryg Strand and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 0, Guelph 1
0-1	DD DD0	[08:39] Penalty on Andres Kopstals GPH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[08:39] Start power play for BRO. [10:06] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1	PP BR∩	[10:06] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[10:39] Andres Kopstals (GPH) penalty complete.
0-1		[10:39] Start power play for GPH.
0-1	PP BRO	[12:06] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	PP BRO	[12:06] End power play for GPH.
0.1		[19:18] GOAL by GPH Robert Lepine, Assist by Thomas Kohler and Seth Swenson, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
0-1		number 3 for season. Brock 0, Guelph 2
		[19:50] GOAL by GPH Marc Stevens, Assist by Tryg Strand and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
0-2		number 2 for season.
		Brock 0, Guelph 3
		Period #2 Plays
0-3		[02:08] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP BRO	[02:08] Start power play for BRO.
0 0	5	[03:13] GOAL by BRO Sammy Banga, Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Chris Maniccia, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: ,
0-3		goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 3
1-3		[04:08] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.
1-3	PP GPH	[04:08] End power play for BRO.
1-3 1-3		[04:55] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). [04:55] Start power play for GPH.
1-3	PP GPH	[06:21] GOAL by GPH Cody Thompson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emmanuel Gialedakis and Seth Swenson, On ice for GPH:
1-3		On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 4
1-4		[06:55] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.
1-4	PP BRO	[06:55] End power play for GPH.
1-4		[10:32] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
1-4 1-4	PP DRU	[10:32] Start power play for BRO. [12:32] Penalty on Marc Stevens GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-4	PP GPH	[12:32] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.
1-4		[12:32] End power play for BRO.
1-4		[14:51] Penalty on Andrew Coupland BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-4	PP GPH	[14:51] Start power play for GPH.
1-4		[16:51] Andrew Coupland (BRO) penalty complete.
1-4	PP GPH	[16:51] End power play for GPH.
1-4		[17:51] GOAL by GPH Michael Stevens, Assist by Cody Thompson and Robert Lepine, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 5
		[19:06] GOAL by GPH Wyatt Trainer, Assist by Nick Boyer and Scott Simmonds, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
1-5		number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 6
1-6		[19:44] Penalty on Thomas Kohler GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-6	PP BRO	[19:44] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
1-6		[01:44] Thomas Kohler (GPH) penalty complete.
1-6	PP GPH	[01:44] End power play for BRO.
1-6		[02:32] Marc Stevens (GPH) penalty complete.
1-6		[10:38] GOAL by GPH Reilly O' Connor, Assist by Emmanuel Gialedakis and Andres Kopstals, On ice for GPH:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Guelph 7
1-7		[13:29] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
		- 11

- 1-7 PP GPH [13:29] Start power play for GPH.
- 1-7 PP GPH [15:29] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.
- 1-7 PP GPH [15:29] End power play for GPH.
- [18:19] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod, Assist by Brody Silk and Andrew Radjenovic, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.

Brock 2, Guelph 7